RANK S# COUNTRY
1 6 (N) i=
2 9 (N)=
3 7 (N) =
4 8 (DK) E=
5 14 () EN
6 1 (N =
7 10 (8) 1N
8 15 (FO) 4=
9 2 (N i=
10 5 (N) =
11 13 (D) B9
12 3 () 0N
13 16 () 0N
RANK S# COUNTRY
ret = 12 (NL) ==
ret 04 (cH) X
dis 11 (8) 01N

RESULT FINAL CSC 2012 (NL)

NAME

T.Jaran Knive

Serge van der Zweep

Jo Agnar Hansen
Erik Holmgaard
Patrick Palmeri
Susanne Lejuez

Chris Caerts
Pall Poulsen
Jo Agnar Hansen
John Pluta
Silvia Battaggia
Patrick Palmeri

Luca Fini

boG o1
Maico 35
Eve 38
Sisko 30
Joe 29

Gill Cadorland 27

Eryri Jaff 34

Pero 34
Tara 38
Tika 35

Killiebrae Joe 32
Miss Elly 27
Scott di Cambiano 39

Dan 2

20

15

19

14

19

18

14

19

18

15

17

15

17

32

36

34

32

32

36

31

31

35

11

34

29

10

40

27

34

27

27

31

24

26

15

20

16

16

12

16

13

12

17

14

18

10

11

14

RETired or DISqualified CSC2012 FINALS AUGUST 26

NAME
Wiet van Dongen
Alberto Stern

Patrick Vets

DOG o1
Treloss Blaze 2

Jimmi 2

Bob 2

L1

15

11

19

F1

34

24

13

02

20

0

21

L2

20

0

17

33

33

29

36

28

32

35

30

21

23

32

33

13

60

75

66

69

65

69

59

65

71

44

47

47

39

50

41

23

21

26

40

290

290

272

269

255

250

250

227

208

186

182

176

129

0 124 0
0 37 0
0 8 0

UITSLAGEN CSC 2012
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